

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3298 OF 2000

HAKEEM LUTFULLAH BAIG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYEDA KHUDSIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 04/05/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Adjourned.

(Rajesh Dham)

(Radha R. Bhatia)

