

1
ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3298 OF 2000

HAKEEM LUTFULLAH BAIG

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SYEDA KHUDESIA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 11/01/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. S.A. Kashif, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Chitra Markandaya,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant prays for four weeks' time for

providing the correct address of Ms. Raheema Begum daughter of

Mirza Sameeullah Baig for being served.

List the matter after four weeks.

(Pardeep Kumar)

Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)

Court Master